RACING EQUIPMENT

Super Comp Bike 2019
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13
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81
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561
305
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Driver

TOMAS JONSSON
PETER SVENSSON
PETER OSTLUND
RASMUS OSTLUND
PER OLSEN

PETER RUNDSTROM
EMIL OSTLUND
MICHAEL JENSEN
GORAN BODSATER
TAGE OLSSON
JOHAN EKESTROM
KATHRINE WAGENIUS
TONY ANDERSSON
ANDREAS RAMKVIST
THOMAS NILSSON
SIMON LAURSEN
PIIA KORHONEN
STEFAN GARDSKOG
ANDERS GERDTSSON
KJELL AGNES

JENS KARLSSON
BJORN LINDE

KENT COED

PETRI KOIVUNIEN
CHRISTIAN JACOBSEN

Nat Points
S 583
S 538
S 515
S 500
DK 446
S 434
S 354
DK 311
S 301
S 288
S 272
S 244
S 240
S 159
S 151
DK 146
FIN 142
S 127
S 120
S 115
S 111
S 111
DK 104
FIN 104
DK 95

(]
:0 e
E | £
© —
= -
125
106
126
62
61
84
82
63
104
65

Vargarda

ITierp 1

66

64

65

L |
o I
|z
= c
- a
105 [NGA
123 )
102 -
144 36 G0
105 65
60
g0 [INGH INGS
66
83 56
59
81
59 124
54 54
62
57
55
58
56

on
©
>
©
= °8
8 | £
4 a

105

81

102

66

80

104

(o]
c
]
()

-
g | 3
e 8
126 126
142
84
81 83
65
64 NGO
58
103
101
85
62

Tallhed 3

ISundsvaII 2

106

84

65

(o))
)]

63
62

64

60

Lindesberg cancelled

~ |5
o | B
o |« O
| S
101
84
119 105
85 (22
140
66
78
83
62
57
51
64
53
55
30

Gardermoen 3



S | 63
N | 63
S | 62
s | 61
S | 61
S| 59
AL | 57
S | 55

S

DK | 24

z

KALLE LYREN
JOHNNI NORMANN DAMKIJAER

)

2|2 x| x
niococ oo

[a)]

El_| |2
vz < | W
Fly<lolQ
czsS =<
w <lxlZz k=
JSETS
x|X IT|x L
A
T o
g2 500
IS
~N R H |
oo~
N ;| -
N NANN»m

34 | 329 KIMMOHAMARL  FIN | 62
35 | 99 |FABIAN HULTH

37 | 393 TOPIPAWLA  FIN | 61
38 | 399 JAMIOKSANEN ~ FIN | 60
39 | 350 [TOMKYLMALOUOMA  [FIN | 60
40 | 44 |PETER ANDERSSON

41 | 62 JANNILSSON s | 59
42 | 333 |STIANHORNE N | 59

KIM HILANDER

44| 87
45 | 11 |MAGNUSWIMARK /s | 52

46 | 161 |MATHIASHOIM DK | 31
46 | 44 PETERADSELL DK | 29
48 | 42 |NICHOLASALMSKOV DK | 28
49 | 561 |KENTJACOBSEN DK | 27
50 | 210 |CLAUSHANSEN DK | 26
51 | 99 |JORGENSANDVADULRIKSEN DK | 25

31 | 46 |BJIORN FRISTROM

RONNIE HALVORSEN MOE
BJORN LINDE

THOMAS NORDIN
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